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7.30 -

7.45 น. 

7.45 –  

8.30 น. 

8.35 –  

9.20 น. 

9.25 – 

10.10 น. 

10.10 – 

10.40 น. 

10.40 – 

11.25 น. 

11.30 – 

12.15 น. 

12.15 – 

13.05 น. 

13.05 – 

13.50 น. 

13.55 – 

14.40 น. 

14.45 – 

15.30 น. 

15 45 45 45 30 45 45 50 45 45 45 

จนัทร ์

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง 

ค าสอน / 

จรยิธรรม 

ภาษาจนี 

ค.อญัชล ี

Li Bei 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

Edward 

Mark C. 

พกั 

เชา้ 

วทิยาศาสตร ์

ค.บษุรนิทร ์

ค.อาดลิ 

คณติศาสตร ์

ค.วรวรรณ 

พกั 

กลางวนั 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

ค.นริมล 

Nils 

ภาษาไทย 

ค.ณัฐกร 

คณติศาสตร ์

ค.อังศมุาล ี

องัคาร 

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง 

คณติศาสตร ์

ค.วรวรรณ 

ค าสอน / 

จรยิธรรม 

ภาษาไทย 

ค.ณัฐกร 

สงัคม 

ค.ปรชิญา 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

Harry 

Mark C. 

เทคโนโลย ี

ค.วรีพันธ ์

ค.สริเิกศ 

ศลิปะ 

พุธ 

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

Edward 

Mark C. 

ค าสอน / 

จรยิธรรม 

ภาษาจนี 

ค.อญัชล ี

Li Bei 

วทิยาศาสตร ์

ค.พรรนภา 

ค.อาดลิ 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

ค.นริมล 

Nils 

การงาน / แนะแนว 

พฤหสับด ี

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง 

ภาษาไทย 

ค.ณัฐกร 

ค าสอน / 

จรยิธรรม 

คณติศาสตร ์

ค.วรวรรณ 

สงัคม 

ค.ปรชิญา 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

Edward 

Mark C. 

พลศกึษา 

ค.เจษฎา 

ค.มาวนิ 

วทิยาศาสตร ์

ค.พรรนภา 

ค.อาดลิ 

คณติประยกุต ์

ค.ปารชิาต ิ

ค.อังศมุาล ี

ศกุร ์

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง 

ภาษาไทย 

ค.ณัฐกร 

คณติศาสตร ์

ค.อังศมุาล ี

สขุศกึษา 

ค.วรนิทรล์ดา 

ประวัตศิาสตร ์

ค.รวภิา 

กจิกรรม 

พัฒนาผูเ้รยีน 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

Edward 

Mark C. 

พระพุทธฯ 

ค.ปรชิญา 

คณติศาสตร ์

ค.วรวรรณ 

 


